IMPORTANT NOTICE
Dear customer,
As from August 2nd 2008, the wireless operations of STMicroelectronics have moved to a
new company, ST-NXP Wireless.
As a result, the following changes are applicable to the attached document.
● Company name - STMicroelectronics NV is replaced with ST-NXP Wireless.
● Copyright - the copyright notice at the bottom of the last page “© STMicroelectronics
200x - All rights reserved”, shall now read: “© ST-NXP Wireless 200x - All rights

SRCSRC
PLLPLL
Table 1. Order codes
Order codes Package Packing
STW52000K/HF TFBGA-40 4 mm x 4 mm x 1.2mm, pitch 0.5 mm Tray
STW52000KT/HF TFBGA-40 4 mm x 4 mm x 1.2mm, pitch 0.5 mm Tape and reel
STW520025T/LF WLCSP-36 2.6 mm x 2.6 mm x 0.65 mm, pitch 0.4 mm Tape and reel
STW520062/HF VQFPN-44 7 mm x 7 mm x 1 mm, pitch 0.5 mm Tray
STW520062T/HF VQFPN-44 7 mm x 7 mm x 1 mm, pitch 0.5 mm Tape and reel
Table 2. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
14-Jan-2008 1 Initial release.
STw5200